3E               Hall Effect Current Transducer
      Shenzhen 3E Sensor Co., Ltd  http://www.3ese.com
3E reserves the right to carry out the modifications without prior notice
3E               Hall Effect Current Transducer
      Shenzhen 3E Sensor Co., Ltd  http://www.3ese.com
oltage
Dimension（mm）:
Part Number：    SZ4131
Electric  Data
Type          primary nominal RMS current    Primary measuring range
                (Ipn Amp)                            (Ip,Amp)
SZ4131-200A        ±200                        ±600
SZ4131-400A        ±400                        ±1200
SZ4131-500A        ±500                        ±1500
SZ4131-600A        ±600                        ±1800
SZ4131-800A        ±800                        ±2400
SZ4131-1000A       ±1000                       ±2500
SZ4131-1200A       ±1200                       ±2500
SZ4131-1500A       ±1500                       ±2500
Auxiliary supply voltage                           ±15V
nsulation resistance@500VDC                        >1000MΩ
Current consumption                                ±15mA
Output Voltage@ Ipn RL=10KΩ@25 ºC                  ±4V